81180.Z.03
81178.Z.03
81177.Z.03
81180.Z.15
81178.Z.15
81177.Z.15
PLATFORM BED DOUBLE/TWIN/ QUEEN 100% POLYWOOD
LIT PLATEFORME DOUBLE/ TWIN/QUEEN 100% POLYWOOD
A      M8x16MM    16 B      M6x15MM       4
step 1.
1 2*2 2 * 13 * 24 *
15 * 6 * 2
C     M6x20MM      8 D     M6x40MM        8
F            M5             1 G            M4             1
J                               4
H                              4
I                               4
E      M8x45MM    2
F
E
4
4 3
step 3.
step 2.
G
step 4.
step 5.
G
step 6.